



Pierre's Pork Sausage Rolls with Clonakilty Pudding & Ballymaloe Relish (55x140g)

Additional Information

Product Code	979098
Product Description	Pork Sausage Roll with Clonakilty Pudding and Ballymaloe Relish. Raw/unproved, deep frozen product. Weight of each sausage roll: 135-145g, target: 140g.
Height (mm)	198.0000
Length (mm)	370.0000
Width (mm)	242.0000
Outer EAN 1	5391528564408
Storage Type	Frozen
Brand	Pierre's

Ingredients

Ingredients	21% pork, wheat flour (calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), water, Margarine (palm oil, water, salt), 7% Ballymaloe Original Relish (41% tomatoes, vinegar, sugar, onions, sultanas, 0,4% tomato puree (tomato concentrate), sea salt, mustard seeds, spices), 7% Clonakilty Black Pudding (Oatmeal (Gluten), onions, 25% beef fat, water, Dried beef blood, spices, salt, potato starch), Pre-fried Potatoes (potatoes, sunflower oil), onions, pork fat, rusk (wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, thiamin, iron, niacin), salt, raising agent E503), Egg, butter (milk), Rapeseed oil, Glaze (water, rapeseed oil, pea proteins, sugar), sugar, yeast extract, cracked black pepper, salt, sage, black pepper, Nutmeg, parsley, coriander, white pepper, thyme, Colour E160a(iii)..
-------------	---

Dietary Information

Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No
Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	No

Allergens

Celery	No
Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Egg	Yes
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	Yes
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
SOYA	No
Sulphites	No

Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	29
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	5.2
Fat per 100g (g)	17.7
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	7.6
Fibre per 100g	2.1
Energy per 100g (kcal)	313
Energy per 100g (kJ)	1306
Protein per 100g (g)	8.2
Salt per 100g (g)	0.8

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products and any such information we provide is therefore reliant on the accuracy and completeness of information provided to us by our suppliers.

We do not therefore accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions set out in this information.

From time to time recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers are changed and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period of time until we are notified by the supplier of the changes and are in a position to update the product information contained on this site. We therefore recommend that in all cases you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on any information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and conditions.